
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Dillon - (1189083) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.67 538 H 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

30.75 534 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Basildon Ph 2

31.15 513 F 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

31.29 506 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Basildon Ph 2

31.76 484 H 06/07/18 BPSC Club Champs 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

32.82 439 H 01/12/17 BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

33.67 406 H 02/12/16 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

34.25 386 H 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

34.90 365 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Basildon Ph 2

36.31 324 H 10/06/16 BPSC Summer Club Champs Basildon Basildon Ph 4

37.43 296 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

37.62 291 H 04/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015 Basildon  4

38.17 279 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

38.70 267 H 11/10/15 BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015 Southend  3

39.56 250 H 13/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Taster Meet Basildon  3

40.94 226 H 12/06/15 Basildon & Phoenix Summer Club Champs Splash Basildon  4

41.00 225 H 04/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala Basildon  3

45.00 170 H 15/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

45.88 160 H 19/12/14 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2014 Basildon  4

46.23 157 H 03/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon  2

49.02 131 H 20/09/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

51.05 116 H 13/04/14 Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet Halstead Basildon Ph 3

52.41 107 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Basildon Ph 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.75 534 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Basildon Ph 2

31.29 506 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Basildon Ph 2

31.15 513 F 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

30.67 538 H 20/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

31.76 484 H 06/07/18 BPSC Club Champs 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

32.82 439 H 01/12/17 BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

33.67 406 H 02/12/16 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

34.25 386 H 29/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

34.90 365 H 24/09/16 BPSC Season Opener Basildon Basildon Ph 2

36.31 324 H 10/06/16 BPSC Summer Club Champs Basildon Basildon Ph 4

37.62 291 H 04/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015 Basildon  4

37.43 296 H 24/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon  2

38.70 267 H 11/10/15 BOSS Autumn County Qualifier 2015 Southend  3

38.17 279 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

39.56 250 H 13/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Taster Meet Basildon  3

41.00 225 H 04/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix Independence Day Novice Gala Basildon  3

40.94 226 H 12/06/15 Basildon & Phoenix Summer Club Champs Splash Basildon  4

45.00 170 H 15/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Basildon  2

46.23 157 H 03/01/15 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet Basildon  2

45.88 160 H 19/12/14 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2014 Basildon  4

49.02 131 H 20/09/14 Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon  3

52.41 107 H 10/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Basildon Ph 3

51.05 116 H 13/04/14 Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet Halstead Basildon Ph 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


